P230000 1149

(Re	questor's Na	nne)
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/F	Phone #)
		·
PICK-UP	☐ WAI	MAIL
	siness Entity	(Name)
(54	J. 1033 E. 101,	, riamo,
(Do	cument Nun	11-2
(100)	cument Nun	iber)
Certified Copies	_ Certifi	cates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Office	:
	1	

Office Use Only



100392406421

08/15/22--01016--008 **118.75

2022 OCT 28 PM 3: 29

Jile 10/28/22

W22-125342



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

2022 17 23 AM 8: 43

October 3, 2022

JILL YEAGY 17337 FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. 1116 GREEN PINE BLVD #D2 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33409

SUBJECT: 17337 FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.

Ref. Number: W22000125342

We have received your document for 17337 FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$113.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please complete the marked sections in the Articles of Conversion. A signature is missing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

DANIEL L O'KEEFE Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 822A00022037

2022 OCT 28 PM 3: 2

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: 17337 Financial Se	ervices, Inc.
	sulting Florida Protit Corporation
The enclosed Articles of Conversion, Articles of Ir entity into a "Florida Profit Corporation" in accord	acorporation, and fees are submitted to convert the following eligible dance with ss. 607.11933 & 607.0202, F.S.
Please return all correspondence concerning this m	ratter to:
Jill Yeagy	
Contact Person	
17337 Financial Services	s, Inc
Firm/Company	· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1116 Green Pine Blvd #I	D2
Address	
West Palm Beach FL 334	109
City, State and Zip Code	
jill@thepalmsbookkeepingservices.c	com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual	report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, ple	rase call:
Jill Yeagy	,508 ,325-2775
Name of Contact Person	Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□\$113.75 Filing Fees □\$122.50 Filing Fees.
and Certificate of ———————————————————————————————————	nd Certified Copy — Certified Copy, and ———————————————————————————————————
Mailing Address:	Street Address:
New Filing Section Division of Corporations	New Filing Section Division of Corporations
P.O: Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Articles of Conversion For **Converting Eligible Entity** Into Florida Profit Corporation

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Incorporation are submitted to convert the following eligible

business entity into a Florida	Profit Corporation in accordance with ss. 607.11933 & 607.0202.	Florida	Statute	s.
1. The name of the Converting	Entity immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion	is:		
17337 Financial \$	Services, Inc.			
	Enter Name of the Converting Entity	_,		
2. The converting entity is a \Box	orporation			
(Enter q	ntity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership, partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)	ı		
first organized, formed or incor	porated under the laws of Massachusetts			
-	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)			
on August 22, 200	7			
Enter da	ite "Converting Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated.			
	fit Corporation as set forth in the <u>attached Articles of Incorporation</u>	<u>)n:</u>		
17337 Financial				
	Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation			
4. This conversion was approve current/organic jurisdiction.	ed by the eligible converting entity in accordance with this chapter a	nd the la	aws of	its
5. If not effective on the date of	f filing, enter the effective date: 05/15/2022			
(The effective date: Cannot be Department of State.)	oe prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is	•	•	
	is block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, the date on the Department of State's records.	nis date	will no	1 be
		≥ _i	200	
		WHY DAY	½ OI	

Signed this 11	th day of	August	2022_			
Required Sign:	uture for Floric	la Profit Corporation:				
Signature of Div	JIII Yeag	r. if Directors or Officer ACAY Y Title: Pres	s have not been selected, an Incorporat	or:		
Required Sign:	i <mark>ture(s) on beh</mark> se below for rec	alf of Converting Floric uired signature(s).]	la partnerships, limited partnerships	s, and limite	ed liabi	lity
Signature:	Jun	Meagy		X		
Printed Name:	Jul Yea	icy x	Title: President	X		
	1					
Printed Name:_			_ Title:			
Signature:						
			Title:			
Signature:						
	1		Title:			
Signature:				_		
Printed Name:_			Title:			
Signature:						
Printed Name:_			Title:	_		
If Florida General Signature of one		p or Limited Liability I	Partnership:			
If Florida Limi Signatures of A		p or Limited Liability I tners.	limited Partnership:			
If Florida Limi Signature of a M	ted Liability C Tember or Auth	ompany: orized Representative.		WIT V	2022 001	. .,
All others: Signature of an	authorized pers	on.		HSS 6H	CT 28	1-
Fees fo Certifie	of Conversion: Florida Article d Copy: ate of Status:	es of Incorporation:	\$35.00 \$70.00 \$8.75 (Optional) \$8.75 (Optional)	AHASSEE, FLORIDE	PM 3: 29	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION FOR RESULTING FLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

in compnance with Chapter of	oo/ and/or Chapter 021, r.S. (rrott)
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: 17337 Fina	ncial Services, Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
751 North Lake Blvd #2B	1116 Green Pine Blvd #D2
North Palm Beach FL 33408	West Palm Beach FL 33409
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: bookkeeping and payroll serv	vices

ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 200,000	2022 OCT 28
ARTICLE V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	TASSI TASSI
Name and Title: Jill Yeagy, President	Name and Title:
Address: 1116 Green Pine Blvd #D2	Address:
West Palm Beach FL 33409	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address:	Address:
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address:	Address:

•		
ARTICL	E VI REGISTERED	AGENT
The name	and Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Jill Yeagy	
Address:	1116 Green Pine	Blvd #D2
	West Palm Beac	h FL 33409
******** <i>Havina b</i>	*************	**************************************
* .	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	nd accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	blanist -	100 U S -11 - 25
	Required Signature/Rea	Sterryd Agent Date

17 | L. L. 1 2022 OCT 28 PM 3: 29 FALL WHASSFELFT (1815)